AH3965/AH3966/AH3967/AH3968
Document number: DS43741 Rev. 1 - 2
1 of 18
April 2023
©  2023 Copyright Diodes Incorporated. All Rights Reserved.
AH3965/AH3966/AH3967/AH3968
DUAL HALL EFFECT LATCH

©  2023 Copyright Diodes Incorporated. All Rights Reserved.
AH3965/AH3966/AH3967/AH3968
Ordering Information
Part Number Part Number Suffix Package Code Package
Packing
Qty. Carrier
AH3965-WT-7 -7 WT TSOT25 (Type A1) 3000 7” Tape and Reel
AH3966-WT-7 -7 WT TSOT25 (Type A1) 3000 7” Tape and Reel
AH3967-WT-7 -7 WT TSOT25 (Type A1) 3000 7” Tape and Reel
AH3968-WT-7 -7 WT TSOT25 (Type A1) 3000 7” Tape and Reel
Marking Information
Package Type: TSOT25 (Type A1)
1 3
45